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Monday, September 9t%: Classes begin in both locations!

Saturday, September 14%: Open House in Lahaska location 11:30am-1:00pm

Monday, September 23t - Saturday, September 28%: SPIRIT WEEK (wear purple or DDC gear)
Sunday, September 29% 1pm: Competition Meeting in Doylestown

Sunday, September 29t -Tuesday, October 1st: Rosh Hashanah: OPEN

Tuesday, October 8%: Yom Kippur: OPEN

Thursday, October 31st: Halloween: CLOSED

Tuesday, November 5%: Election Day: OPEN

Friday, November 15%: RECITAL COSTUME PAYMENT DUE!

Friday, November 15%: Grand Illumination (Selected Ballet Company groups will participate)
Wednesday, November 27t - Sunday, December 15 Thanksgiving Break: CLOSED

Monday, December 204 - Saturday, December 7t: Visiting Week! (Excludes competition and ballet company rebearsals)
Saturday, December 14t: Ballet Company Holiday Performance: Aurora’s Palace Ball held at Holicong

(Morning dress rebearsal followed by afternoon performance. More details to come.)
Saturday, December 14t - Friday, December 20th- Crazy Tights Week

Saturday, December 215t — Thursday, January 20d: Winter Break: CLOSED (Classes resume FRIDAY Jan 31))
Monday, January 20t: Martin Luther King Day: OPEN

Monday, February 17%: Presidents Day: CLOSED (Wil open IIY a Monday snow day makenp is needed though!)
Monday, April 6% - Sunday, April 12%: Spring Break: CLOSED (Classes resume Easter Monday, April 13%)

If makeup classes need to be scheduled due to snow days earlier in the year, it will happen during Spring Break!
Wednesday, April 2274 (Times TBA): Competition Auditions for our 2020/2021 Season

Saturday, May 9t 1:00-4:00pm: MANDATORY All Cast Ballet Rehearsal (Location TBD)
Saturday, May 23 - Monday, May 25%: Memorial Day weekend: CLOSED
Tuesday, May 26 - Monday, June 1st: Awards week (Please note, no classes Tuesday, June 20)
Wednesday, June 3t & Thursday June 4t: Mandatory Dress Rehearsals at Calvary Church and Picture Days at Calvary Church
Friday, June 5% & Saturday, June 6t: RECITALS at Calvary Church! (Times TBD)
Wednesday, June 10t: Ballet Company and Competition Auditions (Times and location TBA)
Summer Camp info out by May 1st and 2020/2021 Fall Schedule out by June 15!
CALENDAR SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT DIRECTOR’S DISCRETION



